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BracketMale Blue Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 9 1

C29

C30

C31

C33

C32

C37

C38

C44

Hiroaki Okinaga
FLEX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Shota Daisuke
NEWAZA WORLD SAKURAJIMA

Joh Shinji
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Koji Nakabayashi
AXIS FUKUOKA

Mitsuyoshi Takeshita
AXIS FUKUOKA

Utio Takahide
FLEX JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

Yukiharu Kozawa
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Tomohiro Yamaguchi
CARPE DIEM NAGASAKI

Manabu Sugimoto
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU


